MODEL S-154 BUILT-IN SECURITY/FIRE SYSTEM — CONTROL UNIT PARTS LIST

NUTONE
PART NO.

SCHEMATIC

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

MODEL S$-119 EXIT/ENTRY CONTROL KIT

11,12 39176 Pilot lights
S1, 52 34609 Switch, DPDT, Slide Type
41203 Outside Switch Plate Assy.

41207 Inside Switch Plate Assy.

S3 34601 Switch, SPST, Slide Type

41206 Lock Plate Assy.

39178 Lock (add number im-
printed on barrel for
matching key

21402 Screw, #6-32 Sit. F.H. In-

side and Qutside Switch
Plate retaining

MODEL $-129 SMOKE/HEAT DETECTOR

23817 Base Assy.

23818 Cover Assy.

23189 Cover Screw

23825 Pilot Bulb {Syivania
#60PSB)

23827 Spark Gap (ESL #40-257)
250 V

MODEL $-134 & $-135 INSIDE ALARM HORN

38191 Back Mounting Plate

38346 Bracket, Term. Strip &
Horn

11218 Screw, #8-32 x 1/4”
Machine, Bracket Re-
taining

20723 Lockwasher for #8

Machine Screw

SCHEMATIC NUTONE
SYMBOL PART NO. DESCRIPTION
36067 Horn, Driver Element

22509
22618
25871

7768

21657

46010
46011
41261
7220

41262

S-134 Terminal Board

S-135 Terminal Board

Screw, #6 x 1/4"”, Self
Tapping Phillips Head,
Terminal Board

Pick-up Coil Assy. (Used
in $-135 ONLY)

Screw, #4 x 1/4", Self
Tapping, Phillips Head
{two required for $-135
ONLY)

$-134 Instruction Label

S 135 instruction Label

Box & Front Grille Assy.

Screw, #4 x 3/8", Brass,
Box & Front Grille re-
taining

Envelope Assy. including
#6 x 3/4" slotted screws
for Back Mounting Platc
Instaliation

MODEL $-154 CONTROL UNIT

41355
37592
CAPACITORS
c1 35068-113
c2 35068-102
C3 35068-126
C4, C5, C6, C9 35076-101

Printed Circuit Assembly
Printed Circuit Board

50 mfd. @ 50 WVDC, Elec-
trolytic

300 mfd. @ 15 WVDC, Elec-

trolytic

100 mfd. @ 50 WVDC, Elec-

trolytic
.22 mfd. @ 12 WvDC,
Ceramic Disc.



